STEVAL-LLL008V1 Bill of materials version 1 sheet 1
Table 1: STEVAL-LLL008P1 bill of materials
The STEVAL-LLL008P1 board is supplied with the STEVAL-LLL008V1 kit and is not available for separate sale
Item Q.ty Ref. Part / Value Description Manufacturer Order code
1 2 C1, C2 220nF X2,
305Vac
Cap. Polypropylene
MKP, 7x18xp15

SOT23
DIODES
INC.
MMBT3906-7-F
52 1 Q18 - NPN transistor,
SOT23
DIODES
INC.
MMBT3904-7-F
53 1 RV1 S10 300K,
470Vac
Varistor, Ø12 x
5.1mm
EPCOS B72210S0301K101
54 1 R2 10M Chip Resistor, 1206 YAGEO RC1206FR-0710ML
55 1 R16 0R0 Chip Resistor, 1210 Vishay CRCW12100000ZSTA
56 1 R4 0R0 Chip Resistor, 1206 Vishay CRCW12060000Z0EA
57 2 R5, R6 47K Chip Resistor 0.01,
0805
YAGEO RC0805FR-074K7L
58 2 R8, R9 220R Chip Resistor, 0805 YAGEO RC0805FR-07220RL
59 3 R10, R11, R37 0R33 Chip Resistor, 2512 Panasonic ERJ1TRQFR33U
60 1 R12 56K Chip Resistor, 1206 YAGEO RC1206FR-0756KL
61 1 R13 470R Chip Resistor, 0805 YAGEO RC0805FR-07470RL
62 1 R14 20K 0.01 Chip Resistor, 0805 YAGEO RC0805FR-0720KL
63 1 R47 22K Chip Resistor, 0805 YAGEO RC0805FR-0722KL
64 1 R61 24K Chip Resistor, 0805 Vishay RC0805FR-0724KEA
65 2 R17, R60 750R Chip Resistor, 0805 MULTICOMP
PRO
MCWR08X7500FTL
66 1 R23 0R0 Chip Resistor, 1210 Vishay CRCW12100000ZSTA
67 2 R35-R27 1K Chip Resistor, 1206 YAGEO RC1206FR-071KL
68 2 R36, R54 0R0 Chip Resistor, 0805 Vishay CRCW08050000Z0EA
69 3 R38, R49, R56 100K Chip Resistor, 0805 YAGEO RC0805FR-07100KL
70 1 R39 200K Chip Resistor, 0805 YAGEO RC0805FR-07200KL
71 1 R40 100R Chip Resistor, 1206 YAGEO RC0805FR-07100RL
72 5 R41, R43, R57,
R62, R63
1K Chip Resistor, 0805 YAGEO RC0805FR-071KL
73 1 R52 0R33 Chip Resistor, 1206 BOURNS CRL1206-FW-R330ELF
74 1 R42 0R36 Chip Resistor, 1206 BOURNS CRL1206-FW-R360ELF
75 1 R44 2K7 Chip Resistor, 0805 YAGEO RC0805FR-072K7L
76 1 R45 82K Chip Resistor, 0805 YAGEO RC0805FR-0782KL
77 1 R46 300K Chip Resistor, 0805 PANASONIC ERJ6ENF3003V
78 1 R50 470K Chip Resistor, 0805 YAGEO RC0805FR-07470KL
79 1 R51 4K3 Chip Resistor, 0805 Vishay CRCW08054K30FKEA.
80 1 R55 1M Chip Resistor, 0805 YAGEO RC0805FR-071ML
81 1 R58 680R Chip Resistor, 0805 YAGEO RC0805FR-07680RL
82 1 R59 10K Chip Resistor, 0805 YAGEO RC0805FR-0710KL
All information on this page is subject to the Evaluation Board License Agreement included in this document  Page 3 of 8
STEVAL-LLL008V1 Bill of materials version 1 sheet 4
Item Q.ty Ref. Part / Value Description Manufacturer Order code